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A Grade Spring Competition 2025

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 08 Sep 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre

Grade

A grade
A grade
A grade

A grade

Page 1 of 11

Day

Mon 08 Sep 2025
Mon 08 Sep 2025
Mon 08 Sep 2025

Mon 08 Sep 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

BLUE

BROWN

GREEN

BLACK

Away
ORANGE
RED
WHITE

GREY

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12



Round 2 - Week starting Mon 15 Sep 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre
Grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

Page 2 of 11

Day

Mon 15 Sep 2025
Mon 15 Sep 2025
Mon 15 Sep 2025

Mon 15 Sep 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

WHITE

GREY

RED

ORANGE

Away
BLUE
GREEN
BLACK

BROWN

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12



Round 3 - Week starting Mon 22 Sep 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre
Grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

A grade
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Day

Mon 22 Sep 2025
Mon 22 Sep 2025
Mon 22 Sep 2025

Mon 22 Sep 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

GREEN

BROWN

BLUE

ORANGE

Away
BLACK
WHITE
GREY

RED

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 29 Sep 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre
Grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

A grade
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Day

Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025
Mon 29 Sep 2025

Mon 29 Sep 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

WHITE

BLACK

GREY

RED

Away
ORANGE
BLUE
BROWN

GREEN

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12



Round 5 - Week starting Mon 13 Oct 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre
Grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

A grade
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Day

Mon 13 Oct 2025
Mon 13 Oct 2025
Mon 13 Oct 2025

Mon 13 Oct 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

BROWN

ORANGE

WHITE

BLUE

Away
BLACK
GREY
RED

GREEN

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12



Round 6 - Week starting Mon 20 Oct 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre
Grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

A grade
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Day

Mon 20 Oct 2025
Mon 20 Oct 2025
Mon 20 Oct 2025

Mon 20 Oct 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

GREEN

RED

BLACK

GREY

Away
BROWN
BLUE
ORANGE

WHITE

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12



Round 7 - Week starting Mon 27 Oct 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre
Grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

A grade
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Day

Mon 27 Oct 2025
Mon 27 Oct 2025
Mon 27 Oct 2025

Mon 27 Oct 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

GREY

WHITE

ORANGE

BROWN

Away
RED
BLACK
GREEN

BLUE

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12



Round 8 - Week starting Mon 03 Nov 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre
Grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

A grade
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Day

Mon 03 Nov 2025
Mon 03 Nov 2025
Mon 03 Nov 2025

Mon 03 Nov 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

BLUE

BROWN

GREEN

BLACK

Away
ORANGE
RED
WHITE

GREY

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12



Round 9 - Week starting Mon 10 Nov 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre
Grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

A grade
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Day

Mon 10 Nov 2025
Mon 10 Nov 2025
Mon 10 Nov 2025

Mon 10 Nov 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

WHITE

GREY

RED

ORANGE

Away
BLUE
GREEN
BLACK

BROWN

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12



Round 10 - Week starting Mon 17 Nov 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre
Grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

A grade
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Day

Mon 17 Nov 2025
Mon 17 Nov 2025
Mon 17 Nov 2025

Mon 17 Nov 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

GREEN

BROWN

BLUE

ORANGE

Away
BLACK
WHITE
GREY

RED

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12



Round 11 - Week starting Mon 24 Nov 2025

Beaton Park Leisure Centre
Grade

A grade

A grade

A grade

A grade
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Day

Mon 24 Nov 2025
Mon 24 Nov 2025
Mon 24 Nov 2025

Mon 24 Nov 2025

Time

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Table

Table 5

Table 6

Table 7

Table 8

Home

WHITE

BLACK

GREY

RED

Away
ORANGE
BLUE
BROWN

GREEN

Accessed at 28 Sep 2025 at 06:06:12
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